Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

## STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

## WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

ddress 2546	W. Main Stree	t	L	ittleton	, Cold	orado	80120		
ease (Farm Name)									
Vell Location Cr	tr. of N/2 NE	SE Sec.	16 T	wp. 34	Rge.	32	(E)	(W)_	<u>X</u>
County Seward		Total	Depth	6440'		Fie	ld Name		
011 Well Ga	s WellInp	ut Well	_swd w	ell	Rota	ry D	& A DRY		
ell Log attached	with this app	lication as	requir	ed	Yes				
LUGGING OF THIS EGULATIONS OF TH	e STATE CORPOR	ONE IN ACCO ATION COMMI	RDANCE SSION.	with K.S	.A. 5	5-128 luggi	OF THE	tions:	
LUGGING OF THIS EGULATIONS OF TH	WELL WILL BE DE STATE CORPOR	ONE IN ACCO ATION COMMI	RDANCE SSION.	with K.S	.A. 5	5-128 luggi	OF THE	tions:	
LUGGING OF THIS EGULATIONS OF TH  ame of company r  J.B. Bob	WELL WILL BE DE STATE CORPOR	ONE IN ACCO	RDANCE SSION. to be 1	with K.S.  charge	of p:	5-128 luggi × 115	of the ng opera	<b>tions:</b> ral, Kai	nsas 6
LUGGING OF THIS EGULATIONS OF TH  ame of company r  J.B. Boll  lugging Contract  ddress Liberal	well will be De STATE CORPOR	ONE IN ACCO	RDANCE SSION. to be 1	with K.S	of p:	5-128 luggi × 115	OF THE  ng opera  7 Libe ense No	tions: ral, Kan ECEIVEI PORATION CO	nsas 6
LUGGING OF THIS EGULATIONS OF TH  ame of company r  J.B. Bol  lugging Contract  ddress Liberal	well will be De STATE CORPOR	ONE IN ACCO	RDANCE SSION. to be 1	with K.S	of p:	5-128 luggi × 115	OF THE  ng opera  7 Libe ense No	tions: ral, Kan ECEIVEI PORATION CO	nsas 6
LUGGING OF THIS EGULATIONS OF TH  Same of company r  J.B. Bob  lugging Contract  ddress Liberal  nvoice covering	well will be De STATE CORPOR.  spresentative mannan, Jr.  or Dowell  Kansas 6790  assessment for	ONE IN ACCO	RDANCE SSION. to be 1: Addr	charge	of p:	luggi x 115 Lic	OF THE  ng opera  7 Libe  ense No.  STATE CORP	tions: ral, Kan ECEIVEI PORATION CO	nsas 6
LUGGING OF THIS EGULATIONS OF TH	well will be De STATE CORPOR.  spresentative mannan, Jr.  or Dowell  Kansas 6790  assessment for  er Production C	ONE IN ACCO	RDANCE SSION. to be 1: Addr	charge	of p:	luggi × 115 Lic	of THE  ng opera  7 Libe  ense No.  STATE CORP	tions: ral, Kar FCEIVER PORATION CO	nsas 6

Date:

November 18, 1981

## STATE OF KANSAS

15-175-20571-0000

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado, Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202-1286

## INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

	December 21. 1981		INVOICE NUMBER:
TO:	Tucker Production, Corp Box 6 Liberal, KS., 67901	<del></del>	
PLUG	GGING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOWS:	<b>-</b> PAYAE	BLE UPON RECEI
NOTE	Morlen #1 C N½ NE SE, Sec.16-34S-32W Seward T.D. 6440' : We also need the following before our file is co	\$209.00 ompleted:	
	Well Plugging Record (CP-4) Well Log Well Plugging Application (CP-1)	ı	,
WELI	L PLUGGING AUTHORITY		
	men: your authority to plug the above subject well in acation commission.	cordance with	n the rules and regulations of the
This au	uthority is void after ninety (90) days from the ab	oove date.	Mark Costa

RETURN PINK COPY WITH REMITTANCE